
East Trailers LLC
1871 State Route 44 

P.O. Box 277 

Randolph, Ohio 44265 

800-325-9921 | east-trailers.com

Parts , Service and Warranty Contacts 

East Trailers LLC 330-325-9921 

Aftermarket Parts 800-362-0851 fax 330-325-8235 

Service Center 888-405-3278 fax 330-313-3500

EXT Name Email 

228 Rick Ford 330-325-8228 rford@eastmfg.com 

291 Tom Ogden togden@eastmfg.com 

234 Terri Cuddihy tcuddihy@eastmfg.com 

256 Steve King

Position  

Service Manager  

Assistant Service Mgr      

Parts Coordinator Service 

 Director of Aftermarket Sales

241 Ken Hubbs  Parts Manager 

217 Stephen Cuddihy  Parts Associate 

293 

290 

281 

248 

201 

Chuck Sheets 

Nikkole Pizzedaz

Jesse Pizzedaz 

Josh Simpson 

Mark Alvarez 

Parts Associate 

Parts Associate 

Parts Associate  

Parts Associate   

Outside Part Sales 

sking@eastmfg.com

khubbs@eastmfg.com 

scuddihy@eastmfg.com 

csheets@eastmfg.com 

npizzedaz@eastmfg.com

jpizzedaz@eastmfg.com 

jsimpson@eastmfg.com 

malvarez@eastmfg.com 

275 Nick Murat Warranty Manager 

Phone Number  

(330-618-0519 C)  

3300-325-8291  

330-325-8234

330-325-8256

330-325-8241

330-325-8217

330-325-8293

330-325-8290

330-325-8281

330-325-8248

330-705-9518

330-325-8275 nmurat@eastmfg.com 

204 Tracy Merrick Warranty Assistant 330-325-8204 tmerrick@eastmfg.com 



East Trailers LLC
1871 State Route 44 

P.O. Box 277 

Randolph, Ohio 44265 

Quick Reference Vendor Contacts 
Company Main Components Phone Number Email Website 

Tailgate Cylinders 248-960-1354 sales@airmaninc.com airmaninc.com 

Cargo Control 800-233-5138 cargo-sales@ancra.com ancracargo.com 

Air Assist Cylinders 918-622-5600 sales@apscopower.com apscopower.com 

Braking Systems 800-AIR-BRAKE info@bendix.com bendix.com 

Hydraulic Cylinders 800-837-4668 info@customhoists.com customhoists.com 

Braking Systems 800-643-2374 cskchq@Haldex.com  haldex.com 

Walking Floors 800-542-5526 info@hallcoindustries.com hallcoindustries.com 

Suspensions 855-RIDE-RED htts@hendrickson-intl.com hendrickson-intl.com 

AIRman Ancra 

Apsco 

Bendix 

Haldex 

Custom Hoists 

Hallco 

Hendrickson 

Hoosier Tank 

Air Tanks  574-232-8368 hoosiertank.com 

Tire inflation, Axles  

Hutch Manual Suspensions  800-654-8824 info@hutchensindustries.com hutchensindustries.com 

IMT Independent Suspension 519-748-0848 imtcorporation.com 

Jost Landing Legs, 5th Wheels 800-253-5105 sales@jostinternational.com jostinternational.com * 

Keith Walking Floors 800-547-6161 sales@keithwalkingfloor.com  keithwalkingfloor.com 

Meritor Suspensions, ABS 888-725-9355 customercarecenter.florence@meritor.com meritor.com 

Tire inflation, Axles  

Minimizer Poly Fenders 800-248-3855 

Permco Hydraulic pumps 800-626-2801 support@permco.com 

Parker Power Take Offs (P.T.O) 662-895-1011 

Reyco Manual Suspension  800-753-1020 

SAF-Holland Suspensions, Landing legs 800-876-3929 amsales@safholland.com 

 5th Wheels 

Sealco Brake Valves 602-253-1007 

Stemco Wheel End Products  800-527-8492 

Truck-lite Lighting  800-562-5012 customerservice@truck-lite.com 

Watson & Chalin Suspensions 800-445-0736 

minimizer.com * 

permco.com 

parker.chelsea.com * 

reycogranning.com 

safholland.us 

sealcocvp.com 

stemco.com 

truck-lite.com 

watsonsuspensions.com 

* “Live Chat”  available online

February 2025 




